Data sheet
JUNIPER NETWORKS
QFX10000 LINE OF MODULAR
ETHERNET SWITCHES
Product overview
The QFX10000 line of modular
data center spine and core Ethernet
switches delivers industry-leading

JNP-QSFP-100G-LR4 QSFP28 100GBASE-LR4 Optics for up to 10 km transmission over serial single-mode fiber (SMF)
JNP-QSFP-100G-PSM4 QSFP28 100GBASE-PSM4 Optics for up to 2 km transmission over parallel SMF
Ordering information
QFX10000 Modular Ethernet Switches  |  19
Product number Description
QFX10000 Line Cards
JNP-QSFP-100G-CWDM QSFP28 100GBASE-CWDM4 Optics for up to 2 km transmission over serial SMF
JNP-QSFP-40GE-IR4 QSFP+ 40GBASE-IR4 40 Gigabit optics, 1,310 nm for up to 2 km transmission on SMF
JNP-QSFP-40G-LR4 QSFP+ 40GBASE-LR4 40 Gigabit optics, 1,310 nm for up to 10 km transmission on SMF
JNP-QSFP-40G-LX4 QSFP+ 40GBASE-LX4 40 Gigabit optics, 100 m (150 m) with OM3 (OM4) duplex MMF fiber
JNP-QSFP-4X10GE-IR QSFP+ 40GBASE Optics, up to 1.4 km transmission on parallel single mode
(4X10GbE long reach up to 1.4 km)
JNP-QSFP-4X10GE-LR QSFP+ 40GBASE optics, up to 10 km transmission on parallel single mode
(4X10GbE long reach up to 10 km)
QFX-QSFP-40G-ESR4 QSFP+ 40GBASE-ESR4 40 Gigabit optics, 300 m (400 m) with OM3 (OM4) MMF
QFX-QSFP-40G-SR4 QSFP+ 40GBASE-SR4 40 Gigabit optics, 850 nm for up to 150 m transmission on MMF
QFX-SFP-10GE-LR SFP+ 10GBASE-LR 10-Gigabit Ethernet optics, 1,310 nm for 10 km transmission on SMF
QFX-SFP-10GE-SR SFP+ 10GBASE-SR 10-Gigabit Ethernet optics, 850 nm for up to 300 m transmission on MMF
QFX-SFP-10GE-USR SFP+ 10-Gigabit Ethernet ultra short reach optics, 850 nm for 10 m on OM1, 2 0 m on OM2,
100 m on OM3 multi-mode fiber
QFX-SFP-1GE-LX SFP 1000BASE-LX Gigabit-Ethernet optics, 1,310 nm for 10 km transmission on SMF
QFX-SFP-1GE-SX SFP 1000BASE-SX Gigabit-Ethernet optics, 850 nm for up to 550 m transmission on MMF
QFX-SFP-1GE-T SFP 1000BASE-T Copper transceiver module for up to 100 m transmission on Cat5
QFX10000 Software Feature Licenses
QFX10008-PFL QFX10008 Premium Feature License
QFX10008-AFL QFX10008 Advanced Feature License
QFX10016-PFL QFX10016 Premium Feature License
QFX10016-AFL QFX10016 Advanced Feature License
QFX10000-30C-LFIB 1 million FIB license for QFX10000-30C and QFX10000-30C-M line cards
QFX10000-36Q-LFIB 1 million FIB license for QFX10000-36Q and QFX10K-12C- DWDM line cards
QFX10000-60S-LFIB 1 million FIB license for QFX10000-60S-6Q line card
QFX10000 Power Cords
CBL-EX-PWR-C19-AR AC Power Cable - Argentina (16A/250V, 2.5m)
CBL-EX-PWR-C19-AU AC Power Cable - Australia (15A/250V, 2.5m)
CBL-EX-PWR-C19-BR AC Power Cable - Brazil (16A/250V, 2.5m)
CBL-EX-PWR-C19-C20 AC Patch Cable - C20 PDU (16A/250V, 2.5m)
QFX-SFP-10GE-SR SFP+ 10GBASE-SR 10-Gigabit Ethernet optics, 850 nm for up to 300 m transmission on MMF
Ordering information (continued)
QFX10000 Modular Ethernet Switches  |  20
Product number Description
QFX10000 Power Cords
QFX-SFP-10GE-USR SFP+ 10-Gigabit Ethernet ultra short reach optics, 850 nm for 10 m on OM1, 2 0 m on OM2,
100 m on OM3 multi-mode fiber
QFX-SFP-1GE-LX SFP 1000BASE-LX Gigabit-Ethernet optics, 1,310 nm for 10 km transmission on SMF
QFX-SFP-1GE-SX SFP 1000BASE-SX Gigabit-Ethernet optics, 850 nm for up to 550 m transmission on MMF
QFX-SFP-1GE-T SFP 1000BASE-T Copper transceiver module for up to 100 m transmission on Cat5
QFX10000 Software Feature Licenses
QFX10008-PFL QFX10008 Premium Feature License
QFX10008-AFL QFX10008 Advanced Feature License
QFX10016-PFL QFX10016 Premium Feature License
QFX10016-AFL QFX10016 Advanced Feature License
 QFX10000-30C-LFIB 1 million FIB license for QFX10000-30C and QFX10000-30C-M line cards
QFX10000-36Q-LFIB 1 million FIB license for QFX10000-36Q and QFX10K-12C-DWDM line cards
QFX10000-60S-LFIB 1 million FIB license for QFX10000-60S-6Q line card
QFX10000 Power Cords
CBL-EX-PWR-C19-AR AC Power Cable - Argentina (16A/250V, 2.5m)
CBL-EX-PWR-C19-AU AC Power Cable - Australia (15A/250V, 2.5m)
CBL-EX-PWR-C19-BR AC Power Cable - Brazil (16A/250V, 2.5m)